FROM /TO

From

From

From
To
To
To

ACCOUNT

01-0100-8001-001130
01-0100-8001-002010
01-0100-8001-002020
01-0100-0400-001100
01-0100-0400-002010
01-0100-0400-002020

DESCRIPTION

County Judge/Merit
County Judge/FICA
County Judge/Retirement
County Judge/Salaries
County Judge/FICA
County Judge/Retirement

B2 0 Vo B Vo L V) R Vo B V0

AMOUNT

1,954.67
149.53
261.34

1,954.67
149.53
261.34



