FROM / TO	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	P	AMOUNT
From	01-0100-8001-001130	County Judge/Merit	\$	1,954.67
From	01-0100-8001-002010	County Judge/FICA	\$	149.53
From	01-0100-8001-002020	County Judge/Retirement	\$	261.34
То	01-0100-0400-001100	County Judge/Salaries	\$	1,954.67
То	01-0100-0400-002010	County Judge/FICA	\$	149.53
То	01-0100-0400-002020	County Judge/Retirement	\$	261.34